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Sp-Nr. Datum Anstol3 Spielpaarung Ergeb.
1. Spieltag
001 19.08.2012 13:15 SV Megesheim Munzinger SV 3:2
002 19.08.2012 13:15 FSV Reimlingen SV Wechingen 9:1
004 19.08.2012 13:15 SV Otting SC Athletik Nordlingen 6:1
005 19.08.2012 13:15 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. BC Huisheim 1:6
006 19.08.2012 13:15 TSV Wolferstadt SV Kaisheim 4:3
007 19.08.2012 FC Nordries SPIELFREI
008 19.08.2012 SV Genderkingen SPIELFREI
2 . Spieltag
009 26.08.2012 13:15 BC Huisheim SV Otting 2:1
010 26.08.2012 SC Athletik Nordlingen SPIELFREI
011 26.08.2012 SPIELFREI FSV Reimlingen
012 26.08.2012 13:15 SV Wechingen SV Genderkingen 0:3
013 26.08.2012 SPIELFREI FC Nordries
014 26.08.2012 SPIELFREI SV Megesheim
015 26.08.2012 13:15 Munzinger SV TSV Wolferstadt 15
016 26.08.2012 13:15 SV Kaisheim SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 3:1
3. Spieltag
017 02.09.2012 13:15 SV Megesheim TSV Wolferstadt 34
018 02.09.2012 13:15 FSV Reimlingen SC Athletik Nordlingen 5:1
019 02.09.2012 SPIELFREI BC Huisheim
020 02.09.2012 13:15 SV Otting SV Kaisheim 1:3
021 02.09.2012 13:15 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. Munzinger SV 1:6
023 02.09.2012 13:15 FC Nordries SV Wechingen 5:1
024 02.09.2012 SV Genderkingen SPIELFREI
4 . Spieltag
025 09.09.2012 13:15 BC Huisheim FSV Reimlingen 2:3
026 09.09.2012 13:15 SC Athletik Nordlingen SV Genderkingen 3:2
027 09.09.2012 SPIELFREI FC Nordries
028 09.09.2012 SV Wechingen SPIELFREI
029 09.09.2012 SPIELFREI SV Megesheim
030 09.09.2012 13:15 TSV Wolferstadt SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 3:0
031 09.09.2012 13:15 Munzinger SV SV Otting 1:3
032 09.09.2012 SV Kaisheim SPIELFREI
5. Spieltag
033 16.09.2012 13:15 SV Megesheim SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 8:2
034 16.09.2012 13:15 FSV Reimlingen SV Kaisheim 1:3
035 16.09.2012 SPIELFREI Munzinger SV
036 16.09.2012 13:15 SV Otting TSV Wolferstadt 3:4
037 16.09.2012 SPIELFREI SV Wechingen
039 16.09.2012 13:15 FC Nordries SC Athletik Nordlingen 3:2
040 16.09.2012 13:15 SV Genderkingen BC Huisheim 11
6 . Spieltag
041 01.05.2013 17:00 BC Huisheim FC Nordries 0:3
042 23.09.2012 SC Athletik Nordlingen SPIELFREI
044 23.09.2012 13:15 SV Wechingen SV Megesheim 0:5
045 23.09.2012 13:15 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. SV Otting 0:2
046 23.09.2012 TSV Wolferstadt SPIELFREI
047 23.09.2012 13:15 Munzinger SV FSV Reimlingen 3:8
048 23.09.2012 13:15 SV Kaisheim SV Genderkingen 0:0
7 . Spieltag
049 30.09.2012 13:15 SV Otting SV Megesheim 2:2
050 30.09.2012 13:15 FSV Reimlingen TSV Wolferstadt 15:0
052 30.09.2012 SV Wechingen SPIELFREI
053 30.09.2012 SPIELFREI SC Athletik Nordlingen
054 30.09.2012 SPIELFREI BC Huisheim
055 30.09.2012 13:15 FC Nordries SV Kaisheim 2:4
056 30.09.2012 13:15 SV Genderkingen Munzinger SV 5:4
8 . Spieltag
057 01.04.2013 BC Huisheim SPIELFREI
058 10.03.2013 13:15 SC Athletik Nordlingen SV Wechingen 0:1
059 03.10.2012 SPIELFREI SV Megesheim
060 03.10.2012 SV Otting SPIELFREI
061 03.10.2012 13:15 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. FSV Reimlingen 2:4
062 03.10.2012 13:15 TSV Wolferstadt SV Genderkingen 20U
063 03.10.2012 13:15 Munzinger SV FC Nordries 2:3
064 03.10.2012 SV Kaisheim SPIELFREI
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Datum

07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012
07.10.2012

14.10.2012
14.10.2012
14.10.2012
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25.11.2012
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25.11.2012
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13:15
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13:15
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12:45
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12:45
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12:45
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12:45
12:45
12:45
12:45

Spielpaarung
9. Spieltag
SV Megesheim
FSV Reimlingen
SPIELFREI
SV Wechingen
SPIELFREI
SPIELFREI
FC Nordries
SV Genderkingen
10 . Spieltag
BC Huisheim
SC Athletik Nordlingen
SPIELFREI
SV Otting
SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg.
TSV Wolferstadt
Munzinger SV
SV Wechingen
11 . Spieltag
SV Megesheim
SC Athletik Nordlingen
SPIELFREI
SV Wechingen
SPIELFREI
FC Nordries
SV Genderkingen
12 . Spieltag
SV Megesheim
FSV Reimlingen
SPIELFREI
SV Otting
TSV Wolferstadt
Munzinger SV
SV Kaisheim
13. Spieltag
BC Huisheim
SC Athletik Nordlingen
SPIELFREI
SV Wechingen
SPIELFREI
FC Nordries
SV Genderkingen
14 . Spieltag
SV Megesheim
FSV Reimlingen
SV Otting
TSV Wolferstadt
Munzinger SV
SV Genderkingen
15 . Spieltag
BC Huisheim
SC Athletik Nordlingen
SPIELFREI
SV Wechingen
SPIELFREI
SPIELFREI
FC Nordries
SV Kaisheim
16 . Spieltag
SV Kaisheim
SPIELFREI
SV Wechingen
SC Athletik Nordlingen
BC Huisheim
FC Nordries
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Ergeb.

- SPIELFREI
- SV Otting 2:0
- SC Athletik Nordlingen
- BC Huisheim 37
- SV Kaisheim
- Munzinger SV
- TSV Wolferstadt 20U
- SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 3:1
- SPIELFREI
- SV Megesheim 2.7
- FSV Reimlingen
- SV Genderkingen 2:4
- FC Nordries 1:3
- SPIELFREI
- SPIELFREI
- SV Kaisheim 2:0
- FSV Reimlingen 0:3
- BC Huisheim 2:6
- SV Kaisheim
- Munzinger SV 0:2U
- TSV Wolferstadt
- SV Otting 34
- SPIELFREI
- BC Huisheim 0:4
- SV Genderkingen 5:1
- FC Nordries
- SPIELFREI
- SV Wechingen 4:3
- SPIELFREI
- SC Athletik Nordlingen 2:1
- SV Kaisheim 1:2
- Munzinger SV 1:1
- TSV Wolferstadt
- SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 5:1
- SV Otting
- FSV Reimlingen 1:1
- SV Megesheim 0:1
- SV Kaisheim 0:3
- SPIELFREI
- SV Wechingen 4:0
- SC Athletik Nordlingen 3:2
- BC Huisheim 4:2
- FC Nordries 2:0
- TSV Wolferstadt 6:3
- SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 4:1
- SV Otting
- SPIELFREI
- FSV Reimlingen
- SV Genderkingen
- SV Megesheim 3:3
- Munzinger SV 7:1
- SV Megesheim 2:2
- FSV Reimlingen
- SV Otting 2:7
- TSV Wolferstadt 1:1
- Munzinger SV 1:4
- SV Genderkingen 3:3
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17 . Spieltag
129 19.04.2013 18:15 TSV Wolferstadt SV Megesheim 2:5
130 24.05.2013 18:30 SC Athletik Nordlingen FSV Reimlingen 1:2
131 17.03.2013 BC Huisheim SPIELFREI
132 19.04.2013 18:15 SV Kaisheim SV Otting 4:0
133 19.04.2013 18:15 Munzinger SV SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 2:2
135 18.04.2013 18:15 SV Wechingen FC Nordries 3:6
136 17.03.2013 SPIELFREI SV Genderkingen
18 . Spieltag
137 18.04.2013 18:15 FSV Reimlingen BC Huisheim 3:0
138 24.03.2013 13:15 SV Genderkingen SC Athletik Nordlingen 3:2
139 24.03.2013 FC Nordries SPIELFREI
140 24.03.2013 SPIELFREI SV Wechingen
141 24.03.2013 SV Megesheim SPIELFREI
142 03.05.2013 18:30 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. TSV Wolferstadt 3:1
143 24.03.2013 13:15 SV Otting Munzinger SV 2:1
144 24.03.2013 SPIELFREI SV Kaisheim
19. Spieltag
145 01.05.2013 17:00 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. SV Megesheim 2:2
146 01.05.2013 17:00 SV Kaisheim FSV Reimlingen 3:1
147 31.03.2013 Munzinger SV SPIELFREI
148 01.05.2013 17:00 TSV Wolferstadt SV Otting 2:5
149 30.03.2013 SV Wechingen SPIELFREI
151 25.04.2013 18:30 SC Athletik Nordlingen FC Nordries 8:3
152 25.04.2013 18:30 BC Huisheim SV Genderkingen 0:5
20 . Spieltag
153 07.04.2013 13:15 FC Nordries BC Huisheim 2:0
154 07.04.2013 SPIELFREI SC Athletik Nordlingen
156 07.04.2013 13:15 SV Megesheim SV Wechingen 1:0
157 07.04.2013 13:15 SV Otting SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 20U
158 07.04.2013 SPIELFREI TSV Wolferstadt
159 07.04.2013 13:15 FSV Reimlingen Munzinger SV 2:1
160 07.04.2013 13:15 SV Genderkingen SV Kaisheim 0:3
21 . Spieltag
161 14.04.2013 13:15 SV Megesheim SV Otting 2:4
162 14.04.2013 13:15 TSV Wolferstadt FSV Reimlingen 2:0
164 14.04.2013 SPIELFREI SV Wechingen
165 14.04.2013 SC Athletik Nordlingen SPIELFREI
166 14.04.2013 BC Huisheim SPIELFREI
167 14.04.2013 13:15 SV Kaisheim FC Nordries 2:0
168 14.04.2013 13:15 Munzinger SV SV Genderkingen 1:6
22 . Spieltag
169 21.04.2013 SPIELFREI BC Huisheim
170 21.04.2013 13:15 SV Wechingen SC Athletik Nordlingen 0:3
171 21.04.2013 SV Megesheim SPIELFREI
172 21.04.2013 SPIELFREI SV Otting
173 21.04.2013 13:15 FSV Reimlingen SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 3:1
174 21.04.2013 13:15 SV Genderkingen TSV Wolferstadt 4:1
175 21.04.2013 13:15 FC Nordries Munzinger SV 1:2
176 21.04.2013 SPIELFREI SV Kaisheim
23 . Spieltag
177 28.04.2013 SPIELFREI SV Megesheim
178 28.04.2013 13:15 SV Otting FSV Reimlingen 0:3
179 28.04.2013 SC Athletik Nordlingen SPIELFREI
180 28.04.2013 13:15 BC Huisheim SV Wechingen 2:0
181 28.04.2013 SV Kaisheim SPIELFREI
182 28.04.2013 Munzinger SV SPIELFREI
183 28.04.2013 13:15 TSV Wolferstadt FC Nordries 3:4
184 28.04.2013 13:15 SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. SV Genderkingen 0:6
24 . Spieltag
185 05.05.2013 SPIELFREI BC Huisheim
186 05.05.2013 13:15 SV Megesheim SC Athletik Nordlingen 6:1
187 05.05.2013 FSV Reimlingen SPIELFREI
188 05.05.2013 15:15 SV Genderkingen SV Otting 3:1
189 05.05.2013 13:15 FC Nordries SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg. 20U
190 05.05.2013 SPIELFREI TSV Wolferstadt
191 05.05.2013 SPIELFREI Munzinger SV
192 05.05.2013 13:15 SV Kaisheim SV Wechingen 20U
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233
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Datum

08.05.2013
10.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
07.05.2013
09.05.2013

12.05.2013
12.05.2013
12.05.2013
12.05.2013
12.05.2013
12.05.2013
12.05.2013

18.05.2013
18.05.2013
19.05.2013
18.05.2013
30.05.2013
19.05.2013
15.05.2013

26.05.2013
26.05.2013
26.05.2013
26.05.2013
26.05.2013
26.05.2013
26.05.2013

02.06.2013
06.06.2013
02.06.2013
02.06.2013
06.06.2013
02.06.2013
02.06.2013

09.06.2013
09.06.2013
09.06.2013
09.06.2013
09.06.2013
09.06.2013
09.06.2013
09.06.2013

Anstol3

18:30
18:30

18:30
10:30

13:15
13:15

13:15

13:15

13:45

13:45

13:45

18:30

15:15
13:15

13:15

13:15
13:15

13:15
18:30
13:15

18:30

13:15

13:15

13:15

Spielpaarung
25 . Spieltag
TSV Wolferstadt
SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg.
SV Otting
SPIELFREI
FSV Reimlingen
SV Genderkingen
SV Megesheim
Munzinger SV
26 . Spieltag
FSV Reimlingen
BC Huisheim
SV Kaisheim
Munzinger SV
TSV Wolferstadt
SV Otting
SPIELFREI
27 . Spieltag
BC Huisheim
SV Genderkingen
FC Nordries
SPIELFREI
SV Wechingen
SPIELFREI
SC Athletik Nordlingen
28 . Spieltag
SV Kaisheim
Munzinger SV
TSV Wolferstadt
(SV Lehmingen-Dornstadt zg.)
SV Otting
FSV Reimlingen
SV Megesheim
29 . Spieltag
Munzinger SV
SV Wechingen
SC Athletik Nordlingen
BC Huisheim
SV Kaisheim
SPIELFREI
SPIELFREI
30 . Spieltag
SV Otting
SPIELFREI
FSV Reimlingen
SV Genderkingen
FC Nordries
SV Megesheim
TSV Wolferstadt
SPIELFREI
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- BC Huisheim

- SC Athletik Nordlingen
- SPIELFREI

- SV Wechingen

- SPIELFREI

- SPIELFREI

- FC Nordries

- SV Kaisheim

- SV Megesheim

- SC Athletik Nordlingen
- SPIELFREI

- SV Wechingen

- SPIELFREI

- FC Nordries

- SV Genderkingen

- SV Megesheim
- FSV Reimlingen
- SPIELFREI

- SV Otting

- TSV Wolferstadt
- Munzinger SV

- SV Kaisheim

- BC Huisheim

- SC Athletik Nordlingen
- SPIELFREI

- SV Wechingen

- SPIELFREI

- FC Nordries

- SV Genderkingen

- SV Megesheim

- FSV Reimlingen

- SV Otting

- SPIELFREI

- TSV Wolferstadt
- FC Nordries

- SV Genderkingen

- BC Huisheim

- SC Athletik Nordlingen
- SPIELFREI

- SV Wechingen

- SPIELFREI

- SPIELFREI

- Munzinger SV

- SV Kaisheim
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0:0
0:2U

5:2
2:4

71
9:6

2:3
4:1
2:3
0:2U
0:0
3:2

2:2
5:4

n.an.

3:.0
5:2

2:6
1:2
6:3

20U

3:3
3:1

6:4
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